

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 128/2005(For prel. Hearing)

KHURRAM RAUF KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 08/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on is dismissed for non-
prosecution.

None appears even on the second call. The transfer petiti

a Bhardwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lat

Master

Court Master

Court